Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 6 April 2024 at 2:07 pm.

Horse

Aberfeldie Boy
Acromantula
Arnie's Boy
Autumn Angel
Belle Plaisir
Beltoro
Berkeley Square
Bianco Vilano
Bruce Almighty
Bullfinch

Cap Ferrat
Capital Flight
Capricorn Ridge
Celestial Legend
Ceolwulf

Chain Of Lightning
Cliff House
Coal Crusher
Coleman
Comfort Me
Commander Meroo
Defending
Democracy Manifest
Demon Blood
Detonator Jack
Drunken Sailor
En Pointe

Equal Baance
Espiona

First Immortal
Fixated
Gemmals Son
Halatorion

Hard Landing
Here To Shock
Hinged

Hot Zed

| Am Lethal

| Wish | Win
Imperatriz
Infancy

Jemeldi

Jenny Jerome
Johnny Rocker
Karavas

Kavak

Kavak

Kingson

Lady Laguna
Legion Of Merit

Date

6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
8 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
7 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr

Race

Caulfield #9

Ascot #8

Ascot #4

Randwick #4
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #8

Caulfield #9

Randwick #5

Ascot #7

Caulfield #10
Randwick #9

Ascot #2
Morphettville Parks #6
Randwick #8
Randwick #9
Randwick #7
Gundagai #8
Randwick #7
Randwick #6

Ascot #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Geraldton #6
Randwick #3
Echuca#6

Randwick #8
Gundagai #5

Eagle Farm #4

Pioneer Park #9
Randwick #7
Caulfield #9

Eagle Farm #5

Ascot #8

Ascot #9

Sunshine Coast Poly #7
Caulfield #8
Randwick #3

Ascot #8

Eagle Farm #7
Randwick #7
Randwick #7
Randwick #10
Sunshine Coast #5
Caulfield #6
Randwick #7
Morphettville Parks #5
Sunshine Coast #5
Sunshine Coast Poly #7
Port Lincoln #4
Randwick #8
ShaTin#2

Score/
Starts
15/3
23/11
9/3
17/3
10/3
4/2
12/4
4/2

0.8
-7.6
25
-14

-1.2
-1.2
-0.8
-5.3
-6.7

Months
Idle

6
7

5

11

(S04 B SN(oJN¢) B e o))

10

12

11

10

12

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

o]
=
o

A BANMNOPMPFRPOPMUTIOO

AonN

OFRPr WORFRrNON

PRNWNNOONNWN D

cocoronrbd

o b

Vaue  Emerg
Factor

9.7 -4.7
9.1 7.9
8.0

10.9

10.6 04
8.8 -18
12.9

9.5 145
7.8 4.2
9.9

8.1

13.0 20
9.9 -0.9
14.8 0.2
58

10.6 04
189

8.4 6.6
94 7.6
7.9

9.0 3.0
10.7 23
129 7.1
22

12.2 -3.2
10.0 1.0
94 13.6
46.3 -26.3
14.0

59

6.9 51
7.6 14
4.9

10.8 2.2
16.5 25
75 11.5
7.7 -2.7
6.4 4.6
4.4

9.0 6.0
18.8

13.6 4.4
145

9.4 16
9.0 8.0
10.2 6.8
10.2 6.8
9.8 8.2
133 4.7
10.7 -5.7
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Horse

Mascaret
Maximum Output
Maximum Output
Maximum Output
Mazu

Menari Magic
Militarize
Millane

Miraval Rose
Mood Swings
Napoleon Solo
Neighbourhood
Noble Magnate
Nodachi

Nugget

Osamu

Outlawed

Patton

Pericles

Premium Choice
Rainbow Connection
Ramones

Red Top

Riff Rocket
Rising Pecific
Rock Hard
Rocky Path
Rokanori
Rollinwiththeflow
Rollinwiththeflow
Russian Roni
Rustic Steel

Seat Of Power
Seonee

Shaiyhar

Silver On Red
Silver On Red

Sir Warwick

Sisu Warrior
Smooth Esprit
Solar Apex

Stay Safe
Storyteller

Strike Eagle
Stuck With You
Suizuro

Sunshine In Paris
Supersession
Swim Through
The Inferno

Date

6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
8 Apr
6 Apr
9 Apr
6 Apr
7 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr

Race

Eagle Farm #3
Eagle Farm #10
Sunshine Coast #5
Sunshine Coast Poly #7
Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #7
Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #10
Randwick #10
Ascot #7
Gundagai #8
Pukekohe Park #7
Pioneer Park #8
Sae#7

Randwick #8
Sunshine Coast #5
Eagle Farm #10
Eagle Farm #4
Randwick #8
Ascot #2
Randwick #5
Dubbo #7

Eagle Farm #8
Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #9
Port Lincoln #4
Caulfield #6
Ascot #7
Sunshine Coast #5
Sunshine Coast Poly #7
Newcastle #6
Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #38
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #9
Sunshine Coast #5
Sunshine Coast Poly #7
Eagle Farm #10
Ascot #7
Tamworth #6
Eagle Farm #8
Ballina#1
Morphettville Parks #4
Pioneer Park #7
Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #9
Randwick #7
Ascot #2

Ascot #9
Caulfield #8

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
211
2/1
62/15

30/6
8/4
5/1
95

Barrier

20
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Value
138
84
84
75
9.8
9.4

113
125

10.0
10.0

109
85
7.3

8.3
11.3

55
5.6



Horse

Lexington City
Lindermann

L osesomewinmore
Malkar Pindari
Mangione
Marquess

Date

6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr

Race

Ascot #2

Randwick #8
Morphettville Parks #4
Ascot #9

Avoca#9

Caulfield #10

Score/
Starts
2/11
31
2/1
5/2

4/2

Barrier

4
22
7
8
10
12

Fred
Factor
-55
-5.8
0.8

-1.2
-04

Months
Idle

Form
Score
35
17.2
8.8

BLP

AOR R

Vaue  Emerg
Factor

10.5 -15
14.8 16.2
7.8

84

10.2 8.8
54 11.6
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Horse

Think About It
Tojaki

Tribeca Star
Trumpsta
Waihaha Falls
Zebella

Date

6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr
6 Apr

Race

Randwick #8

Eagle Farm #10
Randwick #5
Morphettville Parks #6
Newcastle #6
Morphettville Parks #7

Score/
Starts
36/10
6/3
2/1

15/6
2/1

Barrier Fred

Factor
15 -18
17 04
11 0.1
6 31
3 -4.0
10 -0.2

Form
Score
18.2
214
13.1
10.1

138

BLP

WwWhANDMW

Value

6.8

7.0
6.2

Emerg
Factor
13.2
17.4
11.1

-1.0
9.8


http://www.tcpdf.org

